
(1) PANEL-2

(2) 1/4-20 3 1/2" FLAT ALLEN HEAD  SCREW-8                                                                       
(3) 1/4-20 1" FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW-2
(4) 1/4-20 FLANGE HEX NUT-8 
(5) 7/8" OD RUBBER WASHER-8
(6) ALLEN WRENCH
(7) FOOT CASTING -2  (PART# 30380494)
(8) FINIAL -4 (PART# 30380394)
      

PART #303801 HARDWARE BAG FOR BED 
ATTACHMENT TO FRAME

BED GRILL CARTON HEADBOARD GRILL CARTON

6 7 8

9 10

1 2 3 4

5

BED POST CARTON
(9)   HEADBOARD POST-2
(10) FOOTBOARD POST-2

PART #303805 HARDWARE BAG FOR BED 
POST MOUNTING

(11) 1 1/4" LONG SELF DRILLING SCREW 
FOR WOOD -8 
      

(2) 1/4-20 3 1/2" FLAT ALLEN HEAD  SCREW-4                                                                       
(4) 1/4-20 FLANGE HEX NUT-4 
(5) 7/8" OD RUBBER WASHER-4
(6) ALLEN WRENCH

PART #303806 HARDWARE BAG FOR 
HEADBOARD POST MOUNTING

(11) 1 1/4" LONG SELF DRILLING SCREW 
FOR WOOD -4
      

BED POST CARTON
(9)   HEADBOARD POST-2

(8) FINIAL -2 (PART# 30380394)
      

PART #303802 HARDWARE BAG FOR 
HEADBOARD ATTACHMENT TO FRAME

(1) PANEL-1

11




	Grenada 1 of 2
	Grenada 2 of 2

